
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

36 

22 

61 

42 

18 

04 

83 

39 

33 

66 

13 

40 

84 

136 

105 

38 

81 

80 

50 

180 

91 

Name 

Greg Maloy 

Lance Loughman 

Heikki Silegren 

Sean Duncan 

Steve Sargis 

Camden Risch 

Sam Halkias 

Richard Mooney 

David Savage 

Rich Olsen 

Kurt Rotman 

Matthew Savage 

Frank Schwartz 

William Reilly 

Diego Donoso 

Scott Hileman 

Ron Olsen 

Robert Long 

George Long 

Kendall Jones 

Thomas Lamb 

Class 

STL 

EP 

EP 

STL 

HP 

STL 

EP 

T4 

EP 

EP 

STL 

HP 

HP 

T4 

T3 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

STL 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

9 

Best Tm 

1:39.959 

1:44.109 

1:44.366 

1:45.648 

1:44.971 

1:46.285 

1:46.331 

1:47.038 

1:47.950 

1:47.368 

1:49.723 

1:50.552 

1:51.917 

1:52.409 

1:51.814 

1:51.591 

1:52.868 

1:54.611 

1:55.860 

1:49.890 

Diff 

1:12.177 

1:13.953 

1:35.090 

1:41.482 

1:45.857 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

35:49.626 

37:01.803 

37:03.579 

37:24.716 

37:31.108 

37:35.483 

36:01.979 

36:05.062 

36:27.394 

36:27.562 

37:07.306 

37:40.796 

36:15.571 

36:20.955 

36:26.754 

36:39.353 

37:22.364 

37:24.227 

37:31.001 

17:28.130 

Best Speed 

77.072 

73.999 

73.817 

72.921 

73.392 

72.484 

72.453 

71.974 

71.366 

71.753 

70.213 

69.687 

68.837 

68.535 

68.900 

69.038 

68.257 

67.219 

66.494 

70.106 

- 

Region of Record 

DET 

WMR 

CHA 

DET 

BVR 

Hous 

OVR 

Milw 

WMR 

CHI 

SBR 

SBR 

DET 

SBR 

SVR 

OVR 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

DET 

FWR 

City/State 

Oak Park MI 

Bath MI 

Stouffville ON 

Kalamazoo MI 

Frankfort IL 

Spring TX 

Westerville OH 

Dane WI 

Alto MI 

Barrington IL 

Dorr MI 

Granger IN 

Davisburg MI 

Saint Joseph MI 

Midland MI 

Johnstown OH 

Barrington IL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

West Bloomfield MI 

Armada MI 

Kalamazoo MI 

Vehicle Make/Model 

Honda CRX 

Datsun 240z 

Datsun 240Z 

Honda Civic VX 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda MX-5 

Triumph TR6 

Mazda MX5 

Honda Prelude SI 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Mini Cooper 

Scion FR-S 

Subaru BRZ 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda RX-7 

Mini 

Mini COOPER 

Austin Healey Spridget 

Honda CRX Si ITA 

Member # 

398363 

247389 

444304 

312533_4 

66290 

411422 

41262_1 

329854 

460511 

385858 

533424 

460867 

164153_1 

621074 

529856 

292257 

262137 

459718 

505759 

220916 

115807_1 

Sponsor 

Function + Form | Carbotech | Red Line OIl 

5:01 Motorsports| G-LOC Brakes 

gatecrest.com/svtek.com/Nissan/Hoosier/Carbotech 

5:01 Motorsports| Hoosier| G-loc Brakes 

Carbotech 

F-Bomb Racing /

Catawba Island Marina/Halkias Performance 

Apex Branding| Milio's Sandwiches| The Silk Purse| 

KoteQuip 

Olsen Engineering 

KoteQuip 

GPM| Mini USA| G-Loc| AACS 

Signaturetoyota.com| Lyden Oil Co 

Donoso Enterprise 

Hoosier | hawk brakes 

Barrington Performance 

G-Loc brakes| Hankook Tires| Mini Racing| 

LONG BROTHERS RACING| HANKOOK TIRES| 

Spridgetech / GLOC / Data Labs 

HPD/Gridlife/ Team Gutty 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:39.959) for STL by Greg Maloy. 

Total race time 35:49.626 

Printed: 7/16/2023 3:51:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Director; Jeff Luckritz 

Sanction # 23-M-59656 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:12.177 

Avg. Speed 

75.261 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.959 

Best Speed 

77.072 

Best Lap by 

36 - Greg Maloy 

The 2023 SCCA BERT Sprints By Lane Auto 

GP4 - EP, FP, HP, GTL, T3, T4, STL 

Sunday Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 21 Laps) started at 14:42:49 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/16/2023 14:35 

2023 SBR & DET SCCA present the BERT Sprints U.S. Majors Tour

Presented by Lane Automotive July 15-16, 2023 GingerMan Raceway

Group 4 Sunday Race 1 Official Results


